Portable Compressed Air Treatment
Portable Desiccant Dryers
PPD Series
Engineering
Excellence A Powerful Utility
For over 50 years, Parker
Hannifi n’s Industrial Gas
Filtration and Generation

• Control panel includes on/off  switch and lights for power, run, stop,
failure-to-switch alarm and high humidity alarm
How to Order
Series + Flow Rate (scfm) + Controller Type + Pre-Treatment Options = Example
PPD 500 B Basic PLC N No aftercooler package PPD1600RA
1000 R Advanced PLC
A
Integrated aftercooler package
& water separator1600
3000
Product Specifications
Model
Flowrate1,2 Standard Pressure
Dewpoint6 Air In/Out Power
Supply
Protection
Class Dryer FLA
cfm m3/hr °F °C
PPD500*N 500 847
-40 -40
2” BOSS/NPT/FLG
120V -
1Ph
50-60Hz
NEMA 4 2
PPD500*A 500 847 2” BOSS/NPT/FLG
PPD1000*N 1000 1695 3” BOSS/NPT/FLG
PPD1000*A 1000 1695 3” BOSS/NPT/FLG
PPD1600*N 1600 2712 3” BOSS/NPT/FLG
PPD1600*A 1600 2712 3” BOSS/NPT/FLG
PPD3000*N 3000 5085 (2) 3” BOSS/NPT, (1) 4” FL
Model
Min. Operating
Pressure
Max. Operating
Pressure
Max. Inlet
Temperature
Min. Ambient
Temperature4
Max. Ambient
Temperature
psi g bar g psi g bar g °F °C °F °C °F °C
PPD500-3000
No Aftercooler
80 5.5 150 10.3
120 49
40 4
120 49
PPD500-1600
With Aftercooler 250 121 105 41
Notes:
1. Flow rate for PPD dryers WITHOUT aftercooler option
     models based on 100°F inlet, 100 psig inlet and
    100°F ambient.
2. Flow rate for PPD dryers WITH aftercooler option models
     based on 250°F inlet, 100 psig inlet and 85°F ambient.
3. Designs for other flow rates, pressure and temperatures
     are available. Consult factory for additional information.
4. Proper freeze protection must be added to equipment
    operating in temperatures below 40°F. Consult factory
    for options.
5. PPD dryers are cETLus listed and conform to ASME
     Section VIII, Division 1. Consult factory regarding other
     regulatory certifications.
6. PPD dryers come factory set for -40°F dewpoint as
     standard. Adjusting purge pressure and operating in
     Short Cycle Mode allow for dewpoints as low as -100°F.